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Oils
Fuels
Coolants
Transformers
Turbines
Greases
Filters

Thursday June 12

Brazil v Croatia: 22:00
Friday June 13

Mexicov Cameroon: 18:00
Spain v Netherlands: 21:00
Chile v Australia: 23:59
Saturday June 14
Colombia v Greece: 18:00
Uruguay v Costa Rica: 21:00
England v Italy: 23:59
Sunday June 15

Ivory Coast v Japan: 03:00
Switzerland v Eduador: 18:00
France v Honduras: 21:00
Argentinav Bosnia: 23:59
Monday June 16

Germany v Portugal: 18:00
Iran v Nigeria: 21:00

Ghana v USA: 23:59
Tuesday June 17

Belgium v Algeria: 18:00
Brazil v Mexico: 21:00
Russia v South Korea: 23:59
Wednesday June 18
Australia v Netherlands: 18:00
Spain v Chile: 21:00
Cameroon v Croatia: 23:59
Thursday June 19
Colombia v Ivory Coast: 18:00
Uruguay v England: 21:00
Japan v Greece: 23:59
Friday June 20

Italy v Costa Rica: 18:00
Switzerland v France: 21:00
Honduras v Ecuador: 23:59

. 2“% X

Saturday June 21
Argentina v Iran: 18:00
Germany v Ghana: 21:00
Nigeria v Bosnia: 23:59
Sunday June 22

Belgium v Russia: 1800
South Korea v Algeria: 21:00
USA v Portugal: 23:59
Monday June 23

Australia v Spain: 18:00
Netherlands v Chile: 18:00
Cameroon v Brazil: 22:00
Croatia v Mexico: 22:00
Tuesday June 24

Italy v Uruguay: 18:00
Costa Rica v England: 18:00
Greece v Ivory Coast: 22:00
Japan v Colombia: 22:00
Wednesday June 25
Bosnia v Iran: 18:00

Nigeria v Argentina: 18:00
Ecuador v France: 22:00
Honduras v Switzerland: 22:00
Thursday June 26

Portugal v Ghana: 18:00
USA v Germany: 18:00
Algeria v Russia: 22:00
South Korea v Belgium: 22:00
Saturday June 28

Group A winner v Group B
second place: 18:00

Group C winner v Group D

second place: 22:00

Sunday June 29

Group B winner v Group A
second place: 18:00

Group D winner v Group C
second place: 22:00
Monday June 30

Group E winner v Group F
second place: 18:00

Group G winner v Group H
second place: 22:00
Tuesday July 1

GroupF winner v Group E
second place : 18:00

Group H winner v Group G
second place: 22:00

Friday July 4
Quarter-finalist

5 v Quarter-finalist 6: 18:00
Quarter-finalist 1 v
Quarter-finalist 2: 22:00
Saturday July 5
Quarter-finalist 7 v
Quarter-finalist 8: 18:00
Quarter-finalist 3 v
Quarter-finalist 4: 22:00
Tuesday July 8

Winner of Quarter-final 1v
Winner of Quarter-final 2: 22:00
Wednesday July 9

Winner of Quarter-final 3 v
Winner of Quarter-final 4: 22:00
Saturday July 12
Third-place playoff: 22:00
Sunday July 13

World Cup final: 21:00

Vibration Monitoring
Thermal [maging
Laser Alignment

Balancing
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East London  +27 (0) 82 290 6684
Middelburg ~ +27 (0) 13 246 2966
Northern Cape +27 (0) 82 802 3072
Port Elizabeth  +27 (0) 41 360 1535
Rustenburg  +27 (0) 14 596 5706
Steelpoort +27 (0) 13 230 9929

Ghana +233(0) 54 431 6512
India +91 (0) 44 4557 5039
Mozambique  +258 (0) 846 977 006
Namibia +264 (0) 64 221 551
UAE +971 (0) 55 221 6671
Zambia +260 (0) 977 622 287
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